True photo
quality printing
is truly affordable with
the world’s first
Original Ink Tank
System
Photo Inkjet
Epson L800

 LIGHT CYAN      T6735
 LIGHT MAGENTA      T6736
EPSON SPECIALTY MEDIA   ORDER CODE
MATTE PAPER HEAVYWEIGHT A4 C13S041259
GLOSSY PHOTO PAPER 4R   C13S042070
GLOSSY PHOTO PAPER A4   C13S042071
PREMIUM GLOSSY PHOTO PAPER 4R C13S041863
PREMIUM GLOSSY PHOTO PAPER A4 C13S041285
PHOTO QUALITY INKJET PAPER A4  C13S041786
PREMIUM SEMIGLOSS PHOTO PAPER 4R C13S041925
PREMIUM SEMIGLOSS PHOTO PAPER A4 C13S041332
MAJOR  ITEMS INCLUDED IN PRINTER BOX
USB CABLE   Yes
INK BOTTLES   Yes. T6731/T6732/T6733/T6734/T6735/T6736
EPSON is the registered trademark of